KAUAI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

Major Road

Crossing Road

ATC-1500(119)

TMK Plat Maps with Parcels

K1

K2

K3

K4

K5

K6

K7

K8

K9

K10

K11

K12

K13

K14

K15

K16

K17

K18

K19

K20

K21

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

51

51

51

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

Kaumualii Hwy

Kaumualii Hwy

Kaumualii Hwy

Kaumualii Hwy

Kaumualii Hwy

Kaumualii Hwy

Kaumualii Hwy

Kaumualii Hwy

Kaumualii Hwy

Kaumualii Hwy

Kaumualii Hwy

Kapule Hwy

Kapule Hwy

Kapule Hwy

Kuhio Hwy

Kuhio Hwy

Kuhio Hwy

Kuhio Hwy

Kuhio Hwy

Kuhio Hwy

Kuhio Hwy

Nawiliwili Rd

Kalepa St

Hokulei Village

Nuhou Rd

Puhi Rd

Koloa Rd

Papalina Rd

Laulea Rd

Waialo Rd

Moi Rd

Waimea Canyon Dr

Halau St

Kaana St

Ahukini Rd

Rice St

Poinciana St

Ahukini Rd

Ehiku St

Walmart Entrance

Eha St (Wilcox Memorial Hospital)

Laukona St

Adjacent to Intersection

3-8-018, 3-8-005, 3-3-006, 3-3-003

3-8-018, 3-3-003, 3-3-006, 3-3-010

3-4-005, 3-8-018, 3-3-003, 3-3-010

3-4-005, 3-3-003

3-4-007, 3-3-004, 3-3-011

2-5-003, 2-5-009, 2-5-011, 2-5-004

2-4-011, 2-3-003

2-1-006, 2-1-007, 2-1-001

2-1-005, 2-1-004, 2-1-001, 2-1-003

1-8-008, 1-9-010

1-6-008, 1-6-009

3-6-012, 3-5-001, 3-5-003

3-6-002, 3-5-001

3-7-002, 3-5-001, 3-6-002

3-8-018, 3-6-005, 3-8-004

3-8-009, 3-6-006, 3-8-014

3-8-009, 3-7-001, 3-6-006

3-8-007, 3-7-001, 3-8-009

3-8-007, 3-7-001

3-8-008, 3-7-001, 3-8-007

3-8-011, 3-7-005, 3-7-006




KAUAI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT ATC-1500(119)

TMK Plat Maps with Parcels

Major Road Crossing Road Adjacent to Intersection
K22 56 Kuhio Hwy Hanamaulu Rd 3-8-002, 3-7-003, 3-7-008
K23 56 Kuhio Hwy Kapule Hwy 3-7-003
K24 56 Kuhio Hwy Kuamoo Rd 4-1-003, 4-1-004
K25 56 Kuhio Hwy Haleilio Rd 4-1-005, 4-1-003, 4-1-006
K26 56 Kuhio Hwy Lanikai St (Proposed) 4-3-001, 4-1-005, 4-3-010
K27 56 Kuhio Hwy Kamoa Rd 4-3-008, 4-3-007
K28 56 Kuhio Hwy Kauai Village Shopping Center 4-3-008
K29 56 Kuhio Hwy Kapaa Shopping Center 4-5-004, 4-5-003
K30 56 Kuhio Hwy Kukui St 4-5-011, 4-5-008, 4-5-010
K31 58 Nawiliwili Rd Pikake St 3-3-003, 3-3-020, 3-3-017, 3-3-010
K32 58 Nawiliwili Rd Haleko Rd 3-3-006, 3-3-003
K33 Rice St Umi St 3-6-003, 3-6-007, 3-6-005
K34 Rice St Hardy St 3-6-003, 3-6-009
K35 Rice St Hoolako St 3-6-020, 3-6-012, 3-6-023




