

## KAUAI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

ATC-1500(119)

No.	State Route	Major Road	Crossing Road	TMK Plat Maps with Parcels Adjacent to Intersection
K1	50	Kaumualii Hwy	Nawiliwili Rd	3-8-018, 3-8-005, 3-3-006, 3-3-003
K2	50	Kaumualii Hwy	Kalepa St	3-8-018, 3-3-003, 3-3-006, 3-3-010
K3	50	Kaumualii Hwy	Hokulei Village	3-4-005, 3-8-018, 3-3-003, 3-3-010
K4	50	Kaumualii Hwy	Nuhou Rd	3-4-005, 3-3-003
K5	50	Kaumualii Hwy	Puhi Rd	3-4-007, 3-3-004, 3-3-011
K6	50	Kaumualii Hwy	Koloa Rd	2-5-003, 2-5-009, 2-5-011, 2-5-004
K7	50	Kaumualii Hwy	Papalina Rd	2-4-011, 2-3-003
K8	50	Kaumualii Hwy	Laulea Rd	2-1-006, 2-1-007, 2-1-001
K9	50	Kaumualii Hwy	Waialo Rd	2-1-005, 2-1-004, 2-1-001, 2-1-003
K10	50	Kaumualii Hwy	Moi Rd	1-8-008, 1-9-010
K11	50	Kaumualii Hwy	Waimea Canyon Dr	1-6-008, 1-6-009
K12	51	Kapule Hwy	Halau St	3-6-012, 3-5-001, 3-5-003
K13	51	Kapule Hwy	Kaana St	3-6-002, 3-5-001
K14	51	Kapule Hwy	Ahukini Rd	3-7-002, 3-5-001, 3-6-002
K15	56	Kuhio Hwy	Rice St	3-8-018, 3-6-005, 3-8-004
K16	56	Kuhio Hwy	Poinciana St	3-8-009, 3-6-006, 3-8-014
K17	56	Kuhio Hwy	Ahukini Rd	3-8-009, 3-7-001, 3-6-006
K18	56	Kuhio Hwy	Ehiku St	3-8-007, 3-7-001, 3-8-009
K19	56	Kuhio Hwy	Walmart Entrance	3-8-007, 3-7-001
K20	56	Kuhio Hwy	Eha St (Wilcox Memorial Hospital)	3-8-008, 3-7-001, 3-8-007
K21	56	Kuhio Hwy	Laukona St	3-8-011, 3-7-005, 3-7-006

## KAUAI SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS FOR V2X EQUIPMENT

ATC-1500(119)

No.	State Route	Major Road	Crossing Road	TMK Plat Maps with Parcels Adjacent to Intersection
K22	56	Kuhio Hwy	Hanamaulu Rd	3-8-002, 3-7-003, 3-7-008
K23	56	Kuhio Hwy	Kapule Hwy	3-7-003
K24	56	Kuhio Hwy	Kuamoo Rd	4-1-003, 4-1-004
K25	56	Kuhio Hwy	Haleilio Rd	4-1-005, 4-1-003, 4-1-006
K26	56	Kuhio Hwy	Lanikai St (Proposed)	4-3-001, 4-1-005, 4-3-010
K27	56	Kuhio Hwy	Kamoa Rd	4-3-008, 4-3-007
K28	56	Kuhio Hwy	Kauai Village Shopping Center	4-3-008
K29	56	Kuhio Hwy	Kapaa Shopping Center	4-5-004, 4-5-003
K30	56	Kuhio Hwy	Kukui St	4-5-011, 4-5-008, 4-5-010
K31	58	Nawiliwili Rd	Pikake St	3-3-003, 3-3-020, 3-3-017, 3-3-010
K32	58	Nawiliwili Rd	Haleko Rd	3-3-006, 3-3-003
K33		Rice St	Umi St	3-6-003, 3-6-007, 3-6-005
K34		Rice St	Hardy St	3-6-003, 3-6-009
K35		Rice St	Hoolako St	3-6-020, 3-6-012, 3-6-023